MT50MT50 (40KHz~20GHz)(40KHz~20GHz)
MicrowaveMicrowave WidebandWideband DirectDirect ModulatedModulated DFBDFB
TransmittersTransmitters
(without(without RFRF Amp)Amp)
TechnicalTechnical SpecificationSpecification
Ver. 1.0en
Content
1.0 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION....................................................................................................1

Rise time (10%~90%) (ps) 25 35
Fall time (10%~90%) (ps) 35 45
SBS suppression (dBm) 17.0
Optical link budget loss (dB)
24 PIN (MR22)
32 APD (MR12)
Optical return loss (dB) 40
Optical connector SC/APC Option FC/APC, LC/APC
R
F
feature
High frequency
(cutoff –3dB)
(GHz)
6.0 MT50-06
10.0 MT50-10
13.0 MT50-13
15.0 MT50-15
18.0 MT50-18
20.0 MT50-20
–3dB Low frequency (KHz) 40
In-band ripple (dB)
±1.0 ≤13GHz
±1.5 15~18GHz

laser)
GPO
connector
DC
coupling,
without
RF Amp
1U, 3U,
2D, MX,
3P
optional
SC/APC,
optional
FC/APC，
LC/APC
MT50-10-B06-G/DC 10.0GHz
MT50-13-B06-G/DC 13.0GHz
MT50-15-B06-G/DC 15.0GHz
MT50-18-B06-G/DC 18.0GHz
MT50-20-B06-G/DC 20.0GHz
MT50-06-C06-K/DC 6.0GHz
1550nm
(1530~
1565nm)
≥6dBm
DML
(DM-DFB
laser)
K-Connec
tor DC
coupling,
without
RF Amp
1U, 3U,
2D, MX,
3P
optional
SC/APC,
optional
FC/APC，
LC/APC
MT50-10-C06-K/DC 10.0GHz
MT50-13-C06-K/DC 13.0GHz
MT50-15-C06-K/DC 15.0GHz
MT50-18-C06-K/DC 18.0GHz
MT50-20-C06-K/DC 20.0GHz
Remark: please refer to ordering information
Page 5 of 5
6.0 Typical performance
1、MT50-20-Cut-off Frequency (S21) 2、MT50-20 RF Retum loss (S11)